FIRST NAME

PAUL

CIERRA

DAVID

MIKE

BRIAN

BEAVER COMMUNITY FAIR 2022
September 19, 2022

012) 1050 Ibs. 25 HP Twin Run 2 - Provisional.xlsm

LAST NAME MAKE
MAULFAIR, JR CUB CADET
DEWALT
KNOUSE CUB CADET
HAAK CUB CADET
BENFER CUB CADET

GARDEN TRACTOR PULL

Results for

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

#3

MARSHMALLOW
1440

DONATOR
582

FEET

259.98

259.98

248.23

219.07

140.33

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

1

3

FIRST ROUND HOOK -
TIES

Tie For 1 thru 2

Tie For 1 thru 2

Final
Placing

1

2

3

Payout

$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$10.00
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